Wage" which repeals the previous Decision No. 

02/218 dated August 28, 2024.  

According to the new decision, the national 

minimum wage is set as follows: 

• Effective from January 1, 2026: EUR 2.50 

(two euros and fifty cents) per regular working 

hour, or equivalent to EUR 425 (four hundred 

and twenty-five euros) gross per month for     

full-time employment. 

• Effective from July 1, 2026: EUR 3.00 

(three euros) per regular working hour, or 

equivalent to EUR 500 (five hundred euros)  gross 

per month for full-time employment. 

Boga & Associates, established in 1993, has emerged as one of the premier law firms in Albania and Kosovo, earning a